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Description

Introducing the new JET JDP-17, 17" Drill Press. From a full 5" of spindle travel to the sturdy cast
iron head with a poly v-belt drive system, this drill press is designed to perform. This drill press
also features a long-lasting, built-in LED work light to provide direct lighting while reducing
shadows. A large 14" x 19" work table provides plenty of support with an edge designed for easy
clamping. CSA Certified.
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Assembled Machine Dimensions (L x W x
H) (In.)

Chuck Distance to Base (In.)

Chuck Distance to Table (In.)
Chuck Size (In.)

Column Diameter (In.)

Motor Power (HP)

Number of Spindle Speeds

Prop 65

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)
Spindle Distance to Base (In.)
Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)
Spindle Travel (In.)

Style (Type)

Swing (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-716300

28-1/2x 19 x 65

42-7/8

25-7/8

5/8

3-5/32

3/4

16

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
15

46-1/2

30

5

Floor standing Model
16-7/8

14x19

187
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